Tenant Sellers, by appropriate deeds, assignments and other instruments, all of Co-Tenant Sellers’ 
respective right, title, and interest in and to the Co-Tenancy Property. 

ARTICLE II 
PURCHASE PRICE 

2.1 Purchase Price.  The purchase price (the “Purchase Price”) for the Property shall be 

the sum of Four Million Five Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($4,550,000.00) as adjusted 
pursuant to Article X below, with (a) the sum of Three Million Eight Hundred Thirty Thousand 
Dollars ($3,830,000) of the Purchase Price allocated to the purchase of the Gulf World Property 
and (b) the sum of Seven Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($720,000) (the “Co-Tenancy 
Property Purchase Price”) of the Purchase Price allocated to the purchase of the Co-Tenancy 
Property.  The Co-Tenancy Purchase Price, as adjusted pursuant to Article X below, shall be 
allocated and payable fifty percent (50%) to Co-Tenant Seller 1 and fifty percent (50%) to Co-